
Varsity Boys 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Jefferson Christian Academy HS 00:18:31.25 52

2 Eastern Mennonite School 00:18:50.97 59

3 Seton School 00:18:44.96 60

4 Virginia Episcopal School 00:19:47.38 130

5 Grace Christian School (S) 00:19:57.21 136

6 Roanoke Valley Christian 00:20:02.55 136

7 Hargrave Military Academy 00:20:37.17 168

8 Regents School of Charlottesville 00:25:23.58 203

9 Ridgeview Christian High School 00:23:40.84 254

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Blue Ridge School 00:22:28.66 3

The Covenant School 00:25:26.99 2

Blue Ridge Christian School 00:18:17.76 1

North Cross 00:21:03.27 1

James River Eagles Home School
Athletics

00:31:08.08 1
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Varsity Boys 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Jefferson Christian Academy HS 00:18:31.25 7 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 149 James Stalnaker 00:17:03.17 2

2 5 151 Tony Trout 00:18:10.04 5

3 10 150 Jonathan Stalnaker 00:18:43.47 9

4 13 145 Jake Bowden 00:18:53.99 12

5 26 148 Tim Phlegar 00:19:45.59 24

6 38 147 Marshall Hopkins 00:20:33.05 (35)

7 62 146 Trey Gilmer 00:22:39.73 (47)

2 Eastern Mennonite School 00:18:50.97 12 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 13 Isaac Ott 00:18:22.46 7

2 11 11 Drew Holland 00:18:48.09 10

3 12 16 Jedrek Sneary 00:18:53.06 11

4 14 8 Daniel Castaneda 00:18:54.66 13

5 20 7 Calvin Bixler 00:19:16.61 18

6 22 17 Martin Trotter 00:19:19.68 (20)

7 28 14 Lucas Pou 00:19:54.15 (26)

3 Seton School 00:18:44.96 16 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 225 Michael Brand 00:18:06.60 4

2 9 233 Patrick Gross 00:18:27.88 8

3 15 234 Daniel Jackson 00:18:55.97 14

4 16 239 Jerome Kramer 00:18:56.76 15

5 21 244 Max Wilson 00:19:17.62 19

6 24 238 Peter Konstanty 00:19:27.88 (22)

7 35 229 Joseph Dwane 00:20:24.40 (33)

4 Virginia Episcopal School 00:19:47.38 12 130

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 303 Lucas Wang 00:19:02.63 16

2 23 293 Crawford Lesko 00:19:20.72 21

3 30 294 Spencer Nugent 00:19:55.91 28

4 31 291 Davis Hottle 00:19:57.67 29

5 40 289 Thomas Fenton 00:20:39.96 36

6 68 290 Henry Gresham 00:23:29.24 (51)

7 69 298 Porter Stands 00:23:32.91 (52)

5 Grace Christian School (S) 00:19:57.21 9 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 37 Jed Derrick 00:18:15.47 6

2 29 49 Canon Reid 00:19:55.36 27

3 34 47 Joey Neudorf 00:20:20.20 32

4 37 36 Caleb Cashion 00:20:32.20 34

5 41 48 Isaac Ranck 00:20:42.81 37

6 42 41 Paul Lowman 00:20:54.67 (38)

7 43 38 Cian Ivers 00:20:55.20 (39)

6 Roanoke Valley Christian 00:20:02.55 5 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 212 Eric Duncan 00:16:56.63 1

2 3 221 Spencer Thacker 00:17:15.70 3
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Varsity Boys 5k

3 49 213 Lewis Eaton 00:21:25.40 41

4 56 215 Tyler Ferguson 00:21:55.06 43

5 63 214 Kaleb Ferguson 00:22:39.98 48

7 Hargrave Military Academy 00:20:37.17 10 168

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 74 Phillip Huddle 00:19:37.92 23

2 32 76 Phoenix Johnson 00:20:04.58 30

3 33 66 Devin Abrams 00:20:10.78 31

4 48 70 Jake Bradley 00:21:10.75 40

5 57 77 Skylar Jordan-Williams 00:22:01.82 44

6 59 67 Brady Ball 00:22:15.65 (45)

7 64 80 Jack Pittman 00:22:41.84 (49)

8 Regents School of Charlottesville 00:25:23.58 5 203

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 183 Luke Huijik 00:19:03.66 17

2 27 181 Josiah Flynn 00:19:45.70 25

3 61 184 Rhodes Katz 00:22:36.22 46

4 89 187 James Rebolledo 00:32:30.97 57

5 90 189 Owen Ruddell 00:33:01.33 58

9 Ridgeview Christian High School 00:23:40.84 6 254

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 54 203 Camden Walker 00:21:46.18 42

2 67 205 Thomas Wang 00:23:02.69 50

3 71 204 Truman Walker 00:23:47.89 53

4 72 197 Noah Breeden 00:23:48.80 54

5 84 202 Bennett Walker 00:25:58.64 55

6 87 200 Ash Salcedo 00:28:30.05 (56)
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Varsity Boys 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 212 Eric Duncan K 00:16:56.63 Roanoke Valley Christian

2 2 149 James Stalnaker K 00:17:03.17 Jefferson Christian Academy HS

3 3 221 Spencer Thacker K 00:17:15.70 Roanoke Valley Christian

4 4 225 Michael Brand K 00:18:06.60 Seton School

5 5 151 Tony Trout K 00:18:10.04 Jefferson Christian Academy HS

6 6 37 Jed Derrick K 00:18:15.47 Grace Christian School (S)

7 0 321 Isaiah Howdyshell K 00:18:17.76 Blue Ridge Christian School

8 7 13 Isaac Ott K 00:18:22.46 Eastern Mennonite School

9 8 233 Patrick Gross K 00:18:27.88 Seton School

10 9 150 Jonathan Stalnaker K 00:18:43.47 Jefferson Christian Academy HS

11 10 11 Drew Holland K 00:18:48.09 Eastern Mennonite School

12 11 16 Jedrek Sneary K 00:18:53.06 Eastern Mennonite School

13 12 145 Jake Bowden K 00:18:53.99 Jefferson Christian Academy HS

14 13 8 Daniel Castaneda K 00:18:54.66 Eastern Mennonite School

15 14 234 Daniel Jackson K 00:18:55.97 Seton School

16 15 239 Jerome Kramer K 00:18:56.76 Seton School

17 16 303 Lucas Wang K 00:19:02.63 Virginia Episcopal School

18 17 183 Luke Huijik K 00:19:03.66 Regents School of Charlottesville

19 0 4 Cohen Lemcke K 00:19:05.15 Blue Ridge School

20 18 7 Calvin Bixler K 00:19:16.61 Eastern Mennonite School

21 19 244 Max Wilson K 00:19:17.62 Seton School

22 (20) 17 Martin Trotter K 00:19:19.68 Eastern Mennonite School

23 21 293 Crawford Lesko K 00:19:20.72 Virginia Episcopal School

24 (22) 238 Peter Konstanty K 00:19:27.88 Seton School

25 23 74 Phillip Huddle K 00:19:37.92 Hargrave Military Academy

26 24 148 Tim Phlegar K 00:19:45.59 Jefferson Christian Academy HS

27 25 181 Josiah Flynn K 00:19:45.70 Regents School of Charlottesville

28 (26) 14 Lucas Pou K 00:19:54.15 Eastern Mennonite School

29 27 49 Canon Reid K 00:19:55.36 Grace Christian School (S)

30 28 294 Spencer Nugent K 00:19:55.91 Virginia Episcopal School

31 29 291 Davis Hottle K 00:19:57.67 Virginia Episcopal School

32 30 76 Phoenix Johnson K 00:20:04.58 Hargrave Military Academy

33 31 66 Devin Abrams K 00:20:10.78 Hargrave Military Academy

34 32 47 Joey Neudorf K 00:20:20.20 Grace Christian School (S)

35 (33) 229 Joseph Dwane K 00:20:24.40 Seton School

36 0 9 Sam Castaneda K 00:20:31.36 Eastern Mennonite School

37 34 36 Caleb Cashion K 00:20:32.20 Grace Christian School (S)

38 (35) 147 Marshall Hopkins K 00:20:33.05 Jefferson Christian Academy HS

39 0 2 Isaiah Gill K 00:20:36.99 Blue Ridge School

40 36 289 Thomas Fenton K 00:20:39.96 Virginia Episcopal School

41 37 48 Isaac Ranck K 00:20:42.81 Grace Christian School (S)

42 (38) 41 Paul Lowman K 00:20:54.67 Grace Christian School (S)

43 (39) 38 Cian Ivers K 00:20:55.20 Grace Christian School (S)

44 0 236 Patrick Kay K 00:20:57.34 Seton School

45 0 165 Justus Horner K 00:21:03.27 North Cross

46 0 12 Noah Loker K 00:21:06.21 Eastern Mennonite School

47 0 18 Ben Yoder K 00:21:08.42 Eastern Mennonite School

48 40 70 Jake Bradley K 00:21:10.75 Hargrave Military Academy

49 41 213 Lewis Eaton K 00:21:25.40 Roanoke Valley Christian

50 0 237 Kieran Kelly K 00:21:37.26 Seton School

51 0 15 Isaac Sachs K 00:21:37.61 Eastern Mennonite School
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Varsity Boys 5k

52 0 231 Christian Ghering K 00:21:42.54 Seton School

53 0 243 Noah Vaughan K 00:21:44.33 Seton School

54 42 203 Camden Walker K 00:21:46.18 Ridgeview Christian High School

55 0 235 John Karcher K 00:21:49.64 Seton School

56 43 215 Tyler Ferguson K 00:21:55.06 Roanoke Valley Christian

57 44 77 Skylar Jordan-Williams K 00:22:01.82 Hargrave Military Academy

58 0 226 Michael Brox K 00:22:09.72 Seton School

59 (45) 67 Brady Ball K 00:22:15.65 Hargrave Military Academy

60 0 242 Nick Vaughan K 00:22:20.41 Seton School

61 46 184 Rhodes Katz K 00:22:36.22 Regents School of Charlottesville

62 (47) 146 Trey Gilmer K 00:22:39.73 Jefferson Christian Academy HS

63 48 214 Kaleb Ferguson K 00:22:39.98 Roanoke Valley Christian

64 (49) 80 Jack Pittman K 00:22:41.84 Hargrave Military Academy

65 0 45 Reuben Malcom K 00:22:45.28 Grace Christian School (S)

66 0 228 Gabriel Dwane K 00:22:47.07 Seton School

67 50 205 Thomas Wang K 00:23:02.69 Ridgeview Christian High School

68 (51) 290 Henry Gresham K 00:23:29.24 Virginia Episcopal School

69 (52) 298 Porter Stands K 00:23:32.91 Virginia Episcopal School

70 0 85 Elijah Willette K 00:23:46.90 Hargrave Military Academy

71 53 204 Truman Walker K 00:23:47.89 Ridgeview Christian High School

72 54 197 Noah Breeden K 00:23:48.80 Ridgeview Christian High School

73 0 301 Alex Udwadia K 00:23:51.18 Virginia Episcopal School

74 0 304 Ryan Wu K 00:24:02.65 Virginia Episcopal School

75 0 232 Luke Griffin K 00:24:16.82 Seton School

76 0 288 Derek Curtiss K 00:24:43.49 Virginia Episcopal School

77 0 295 Gabriel Patron K 00:24:47.29 Virginia Episcopal School

78 0 267 William McClellan K 00:25:06.20 The Covenant School

79 0 10 Thomas Fairfield K 00:25:15.86 Eastern Mennonite School

80 0 73 Dylan Herrera K 00:25:32.76 Hargrave Military Academy

81 0 264 Rex Heinz K 00:25:47.79 The Covenant School

82 0 46 Daniel Neudorf K 00:25:53.16 Grace Christian School (S)

83 0 302 Arjan Udwadia K 00:25:58.25 Virginia Episcopal School

84 55 202 Bennett Walker K 00:25:58.64 Ridgeview Christian High School

85 0 79 Spencer Mullen K 00:27:30.27 Hargrave Military Academy

86 0 3 Apiruk Kamonprapasawat K 00:27:43.83 Blue Ridge School

87 (56) 200 Ash Salcedo K 00:28:30.05 Ridgeview Christian High School

88 0 139 Jacob Riddle K 00:31:08.08 James River Eagles Home School Athletics

89 57 187 James Rebolledo K 00:32:30.97 Regents School of Charlottesville

90 58 189 Owen Ruddell K 00:33:01.33 Regents School of Charlottesville
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